

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000326333 3)))



H200003263333ABCW

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 20 SEP 13 From: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I20000000195 Phone : (850)521-0821 Fax Number : (850)558-1515 P:11: **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:___ LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN FH5 REAL ESTATE, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Y SULKER

SEP 2 1 2020

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Pii 2: 38

က

2020 SEP 1

H20000326333 3



September 18, 2020

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

FH5 REAL ESTATE, LLC 18851 NE 29TH AVE STE #405 AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUBJECT: FH5 REAL ESTATE, LLC REF: L20000276169

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The electronic filing cover sheet submitted with your document reflects the incorrect corporate name. The cover sheet must reflect the current name. Please generate a cover sheet under the appropriate corporate name. When resubmitting your document for filing, please also send a copy of the incorrect cover sheet marked "ABANDONED".

HONEYPIE VENTURES, LLC ON COVER SHEET, DOC NAME FH5 REAL ESTATE, LLC

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia S Young Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H20000323955 Letter Number: 320A00017802



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF <u>FH5 REAL ESTATE, LLC</u> (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT:

FIRST:	This Articles of Amendment amends the Articles of Organization of FH5 Real Estate, LLC (the "Company").
SECOND:	The Articles of Organization for the Company were filed on September 10, 2020 and assigned document number L20000276169.
THIRD:	Article IV of the Articles of Organization of the Company shall now read and provide as follows:

ARTICLE IV-MANAGEMENT

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one or more managers and is therefore, a manager-managed company. The name and address of the Manager is:

> Title: Manager George Feldenkreis 3000 NW 107th Ave Doral, FL 33172

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Amendment have been duly executed and are being filed in accordance with Section 605.0202, Florida Statutes, this $\frac{1}{6}$ day of September 2020.

Evan D. Seif, Authorized Representative